
Date Host Site Field Time HOME AWAY Activity
Thurs., Sept 7 MOUNT VERNON Gambier 6:30 PM ALL OUT SC MSSA CENTERBURG #2 GAME 1

Sat., Sept 9 MOUNT VERNON Gambier 10:45 AM ALL OUT SC MSSA MARION GAME 2

Thurs., Sept 14 CENTERBURG 6:30PM CENTERBURG #1 ALL OUT SC MSSA GAME 3
Centerburg High School - 3782 Columbus Road, Centerburg, OH 43011

Sun., Sept 17 CARDINGTON 5:00 PM CARDINGTON ALL OUT SC MSSA GAME 4
Cardington Youth Soccer Complex - 170 W. William Street, Cardington, OH 43315

Thurs., Sept 21 MOUNT VERNON Gambier 6:15PM ALL OUT SC MSSA NASA GAME 5

Sat., Sept 23 MARION TBD 10:00AM MARION ALL OUT SC MSSA GAME 6
Marion

Thurs., Sept  28 CENTERBURG CHS Field 6:15PM CENTERBURG #2 ALL OUT SC MSSA GAME 7
Centerburg High School - 3782 Columbus Road, Centerburg, OH 43011

Sat., Sept 30 MOUNT VERNON Gambier 10:00AM ALL OUT SC MSSA NORTHRIDGE GAME 8

Thurs., Oct 5 MOUNT VERNON Gambier 6:00PM ALL OUT SC MSSA HIGHLAND GAME 9

Sat., Oct 7 HEBRON Evans Park 11:30AM HEBRON ALL OUT SC MSSA GAME 10
Evans Park - 1517 Refugee Road, Hebron, OH 43025

Sat., Oct 14 TBA TBA TBA TOUR

Sat., Oct 21 TBA TBA TBA TOUR
Sun., Oct 22 TBA TBA TBA TOUR

            All Out SC - MSSA Team Game Schedule

MSSA TOURNAMENT ROUND 1

MSSA TOURNAMENT ROUND 2 and 3
MSSA CHAMPIONSHIP

ALLOUTSPORTS.ORG     -   League Contact :  ryan@newlifenaz.net


